Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245
School Phone: 502-244-3225 Fax: 502-244-3193 Email: bmorgan@ caschools.us

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Darin Long Robbie Brown Brad Morgan

8th Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Nov. 07 Crosby Middle School Red Gym 7:30PM

Monday Nov. 13 @ Anchorage Public Anchorage Public 7:00PM
Elementary Elementary

Tuesday Nov. 14 @ Newburg Middle School Newburg Middle School 7:30PM

Monday Nov. 27 Anchorage Public Red Gym 7:00PM
Elementary

Tuesday Nov. 28 South Oldham Middle Red Gym 7:30PM
School

Thursday Nov. 30 @ East Oldham Middle East Oldham Middle School 7:30PM
School

Tuesday Dec.05 @ Shelby County West Shelby County West 7:30PM
Middle School Middle School

Thursday Dec. 07 MarnellC Moorman Middle Red Gym 7:30PM
School

Tuesday Dec. 12 Shelby County East Middle Red Gym 7:30PM
School

Thursday Dec. 14 Oldham County Middle Red Gym 7:30PM
School

Thursday Jan. 04 @ North Oldham Middle North Oldham Middle 7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ South Oldham Middle South Oldham Middle 7:30PM
School School

Thursday Jan. 11 East Oldham Middle School Red Gym 7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Shelby County West Red Gym 7:30PM
Middle School

Thursday Jan. 18 @ Marnell C Moorman Marnell C Moorman Middle 7:30PM
Middle School School

Tuesday Jan.23 @ Shelby County East Shelby County East Middle 7:30PM
Middle School School

Thursday Jan.25 @ Oldham County Middle Oldham County Middle 7:30PM
School School

Tuesday Jan.30 North Oldham Middle Red Gym 7:30PM

Thursday Feb. 01 @ OPEN (MBC Tournament Shelby West Middle TBA
TBD)
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